BWM C I rok st. drugiego stopnia niestacjonarne

8.1
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Data

8-03-2019

9-03-2019

9-03-2019

10-03-2019

10-03-2019

10-03-2019

10-03-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

18:15 - 20:30
(3)

8:30 - 10:00 (2)

11:30-13:45
(3)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:00
(2)

14:15 - 15:45
(2)

Nazwa

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Socjologia sytuacji

kryzysowych

Bezpieczenstwo
energetyczne

Ochrona przed czynnikami
masowego razenia

Bezpieczenstwo
energetyczne

Bezpieczenstwo
energetyczne

Grupa

Watorek K 1/BWMC/n/2018
NStac

Watorek K 2/BWMC/n/2018
NStac

konw/BWM
C/n/2018/NStac

BWM C/n/2018 NStac

BWM C/n/2018 NStac

CW 1/BWM C/n/2018
NStac

CW 2/BWM C/n/2018/
NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Krzysztof Watorek

dr Krzysztof Watorek

dr Zdobystaw

Kuleszynhski

dr Jan Zdenkowski

dr Jan Zdenkowski

dr Jan Zdenkowski

dr Jan Zdenkowski

Sala

716 - p.

informatyczna A

227 A

227 A

427 A

427 A

427 A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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